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Datasheets
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STMicroelectronics

LNBK20D2-TR Details PDF

IC LNB SUPPLY & CONTROL 20-SOIC

500 pcs in stock

LNBK20D2-TR.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online

LNBK20D2-TR Price or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of LNBK20D2-TR

Manufacturer Part Number LNBK20D2-TR Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC LNB SUPPLY & CONTROL 20-

Manufacturer

STMicroelectronics

Description

SOIC

Package / Case Cut Tape (CT) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Output 13V, 18V Voltage - Input 15V~27V
Supplier Device Package 20-SO Series S

Packaging Cut Tape (CT) Package / Case 20-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width)
497-7822-1 . AR o BIRE

Other Names LNBK20D2TR Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 85°C

Number of Outputs 1 Mounting Type Surface Mount

(MMoSiit)ure Sensitivity Level 1 (Unlimited) ;‘te:t?j:ree Status / RoHS Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Detailed Description

Applications

- Converter, Analog and Digital Satellite Receivers Voltage Regulator IC 1

Output 20-SO

Converter, Analog and Digital Satellite Receivers

Base Part Number

LNBK20

LNBK20D2-TR 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find LNBK20D2-TR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order LNBK20D2-TR with warrantied

and confidence. RFQ LNBK20D2-TR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Description

IC LNB SUPPLY & CNTRL 20-PWRSOIC

IC LNB SUPPLY & CNTRL 10-PWRSOIC

LNBP11ASPTR STMO02

LNBK20A ST

LNBP12ASP ST

IC LNB SUPPLY & CTRL VREG 8-DFN

IC LNB CTRL STEP-UP 12C

IC LNB CTRL STEP-UP 12C 16QFN

IC LNB SUPPLY & CNTRL 20-PWRSOIC

IC LNB CTRL STEP-UP 12C

LNBP12A ST

LNBK20PDT ST

LNBK11SP ST

IC LNB CTRL STEP-UP 12C 24QFN

LNBH26SPQR ST

IC LNB CTRL STEP-UP 12C

LNBK20D2 ST

IC LMB CTRL STEP-UP 16QFN

IC LNB SUPPLY & CTRL VREG 8-DFN

IC LNB SUPPLY & CNTRL 10-PWRSOIC

Manufacturer

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics
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STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics
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ST

ST

STMicroelectronics
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STMicroelectronics
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STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

LNBK20D2-TR Stock
LNBK20D2-TR Inventory
Inquiry LNBK20D2-TR

LNBK20D2-TR Datasheet

LNBK20D2-TR Price
LNBK20D2-TR Digikey
LNBK20D2-TR Image

Download LNBK20D2-TR Datasheet

LNBK20D2-TR Electronics
Supplier LNBK20D2-TR
LNBK20D2-TR Picture

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

LNBK20D2-TR Components
Order LNBK20D2-TR Online
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Quantity

44389 pcs

500 pcs

1800 pcs

4639 pcs

216 pcs

8500 pcs

5037 pcs

42440 pcs

1194 pcs

6722 pcs

145 pcs

5 pcs

4186 pcs

3330 pcs

20144 pcs

8290 pcs

576 pcs

500 pcs

377 pcs

10180 pcs
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